
 

St. Louis County Region of Workforce Development 

 Committee Meeting Schedules 

July 2018 – June 2019 

 

Workforce Development Board Meetings * 
(Quarterly – Last Wednesday of the month) 

 
Wednesday, February 20, 2019   7:30 a 
Wednesday, May 29, 2019  7:30 a 
Wednesday, August 28, 2019  7:30 a 
Wednesday, November 20, 2019 7:30 a 

 
WDB Finance & Governance Committee Meetings * 

(Quarterly – First Friday of the month) 
 

Friday, February 1, 2019   11:00 a 
Friday, May 3, 2019   11:00 a 
Friday, August 2, 2019    11:00 a 
Friday, November 1, 2019   11:00 a 

 
Youth Council Meetings * 

(Quarterly – First Thursday of the month) 
 

Thursday, August 2, 2018   8:00 a 
Thursday, November 1, 2018  8:00 a 
Thursday, February 7, 2019  8:00 a 
Thursday, May 2, 2019    8:00 a 

 
Disability Resource Committee Meetings * 
(Bi-Monthly – 2nd Tuesday of the month) 

 
Tuesday, August 14, 2018   2:00 p 
Tuesday, October 9, 2018   2:00 p 
Tuesday, December 11, 2018  2:00 p 
Tuesday, February 12, 2019  2:00 p 
Tuesday, April 9, 2019    2:00 p 
Tuesday, June 11, 2019    2:00 p 

 
Career Pathway Committee Meetings * 

Dates TBD 
 
 

Approved by the St. Louis County Workforce Development Board on  
February 20, 2019 

 
 
 

* Meetings dates are listed at the scheduled times and dates, however, meeting dates and times are subject to change at the discretion of the 

committee. Notice will be given for time and date changes. 


